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& B & Fk (RES-R)

2l 1

S AE BF FF &S
N Mean | StdErr | Min | Q1 Median | Q3 Max
FEAE R D 1334 | 7.93 034 000, 000 200 1100 | 74.00
RAERFER
E# N—toh | REEH | BHESA—tUb
0 482 36.13 482 36.13
1 114 8.55 596 4468
2 75 5.62 671 50.30
3 61 457 732 54.87
4 50 3.75 782 58.62
5 47 352 829 62.14
6 30 2.25 859 64.39
7 27 2.02 886 66.42
8 28 2.10 914 68.52
9 41 3.07 955 7159
10 31 2.32 986 73.91
1 30 2.25 1016 76.16
12 21 1.57 1037 77.74
13 11 0.82 1048 78.56
14 27 2.02 1075 8058
15 23 1.72 1098 82.31
16 22 1.65 1120 83.96
17 15 1.12 1135 85.08
18 16 1.20 1151 86.28
19 18 1.35 1169 87.63
20-29 82 6.15 1251 93.78
30-74 83 6.22 1334 100.00
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A&

IN— 2HE | REA

E#H | tob | EHm | —tob
110 825 | 110 8.25
4 030 | 114 8.55
25 187 | 139 10.42
19 142 | 158 11.84
1 007 | 159 11.92
7 052 166 12.44
33 247 | 199 14.92
7 052 | 206 15.44
7 052 @ 213 15.97
28 210 | 241 18.07
8 0.60 | 249 18.67
10 075 259 19.42
16 120 | 275 20.61
5 037 | 280 20.99
2 0.15 | 282 21.14
10 075 | 292 21.89
138 | 1034 . 430 32.23
25 1.87 | 455 34.11
3 0.22 | 458 34.33

5 037 | 463 34.71
1 082 | 474 35.53
HER 7 052 | 481 36.06
BRE 6 045 | 487 36.51

18— 28 @ 2N
E#H  tob | E#H | —tUb
1 0.07 488 36.58
13 0.97 501 37.56
135 10.12 636 47.68
9 0.67 645 48.35
239 17.92 884 66.27
21 1.57 905 67.84
56 420 961 72.04
41 3.07 1002 75.11
3 0.22 1005 75.34
17 1.27 1022 76.61
13 0.97 1035 77.59
3 0.22 1038 77.81
154 | 1154 1192 89.36
2 0.15 1194 89.51
21 1.57 1215 91.08
4 030 | 1219 91.38
10 0.75 1229 92.13
7 0.52 1236 92.65
35 2.62 1271 95.28
6 045 1277 95.73
19 1.42 1296 97.15
33 247 1329 99.63
5 0.37 1334 100.00




EH | —trb ég %ﬁtyh
AicardifE 1% 8 0.60 8 0.60
AngelmanfE & 2% 18 1.35 26 1.95
DravetfiE{Z 3 (FLIREfEIA /O=—TADA) 74 5.55 100 7.50
Landau-Kleffner i (& & 1 0.07 101 1.57
Lennox~GastautfE {E & 54 4.05 155 11.62
PCDH19R8 S fE 5 B 6 0.45 161 12.07
RasmussenfiE {& & 4 0.30 165 12.37
Rett fE{RRE 33 2.47 198 14.84
WestfEIZ# (REETADA) 180 13.49 378 28.34
ZOHMOERTANA 564 42.28 942 70.61
ZDMDERTANA 65 4.87 1007 75.49
ZTOMDKRETADA 29 2.17 1036 77.66
/O —REBTANA 2 0.15 1038 77.81
SO0 —RAFEEEZHEITADA 7 0.52 1045 78.34
BREELEEZFSNAMEETANN 148 11.09 1193 89.43
RIN20F LB IRAEIREE 10 0.75 1203 90.18
BRRTERBREIC L DKV FAE 47 3.52 1250 93.70
RIREER I I RN IR Z R T TAD AR 20 1.50 1270 95.20
EFHIAIO0—XRTADA 25 1.87 1295 97.08
BEsAOn=—MNfE 1 0.07 1296 97.15
KHFEERE 21 1.57 1317 98.73
EEITHRBDOIA /O —INE 3 0.22 1320 98.95
AR R RRE CANASEIREE 4 0.30 1324 99.25
BEEESFEEZHEIALRTANA 10 0.75 1334 100.00
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DU ERIZM £

1953-1980 | 1981-1990 | 1991-2000 | 2001-2010 | 2011-2016
N | % N % N % N % N %
Aicardifif {E 3 1,125 3 375 4 | 500
AngelmanfiE (&5 1| 56 2 11| 2 111 7 389 6 333
'—’JZV efmiﬁ GARRESTIR= 1 14 8 108 13| 176 35 473 17 | 230
Landau-KleffnerfE{Z#E 1| 100.0
Lennox-Gastaut{iE {5 & 9 167 11 | 204 | 13 | 241 18 333 3 586
PCDH19B8:&E e {& 5% 1 16.7 5 833
RasmussendiE {&E# 1,250 2 500 1 250
Rett FE{EEE 1. 30 2 | 6.1 8 242 16 | 485 6 | 182
WestiE 1% (REETADA) 1 06 10, 56 68 378 101 56.1
ZTOHMDERTANA 68 | 121 | 83 156 | 105 186 203 360 | 100 | 17.7
ZDMDEHTANA 6 92 9 138 | 16 | 246 | 26 | 400 8 123
ZTOHDRRETANA 3 103 2 69 9 310, 6| 207 9 | 310
AR —R@TADA 2 | 1000
SHO/O=Z—FRAREZHEITADA 4 | 571 3| 429
BRECEZFESHAREETA,
A 51 | 345 44 297 | 22 | 149 | 22 | 149 9 | 6.1
BRR20E FBIREREF 1 100 2 | 200 2 200, 2 200 3| 300
FRTEBRIEICKH KL 2 | 43 8 | 170 28 | 596 9 | 19.1
KBRS IERRRETR T TA
S AERRSE 1 50| 14| 700 5 250
ETHSAIO—XXTADA 2 80 6 240 6 240 8 320 3 120
BESA /0= —MNE 1| 1000
KHRAEIEERE 4190, 8 381 9 | 429
JEHEITHERBDOIF /O ——RNE 1| 333 2 | 66.7
FEIES FRETADAERSE 2 | 500 2 | 500
HEEEERAREZHEILETADA 2 200 8 | 800
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EH  N—tob REBEEH  RBEAA—1Ub
ZTDDKBIES 2 0.15 2 0.15
TI/BRBERE 3 0.22 5 0.37
ShaVRY TR 5 0.37 10 0.75
SV —LIR 3 0.22 13 0.97
SMEICIRT B TANA 23 1.72 36 2.70
RBEEITIFTHTANA 60 4.50 96 7.20
[REZEBEGZL 50 3.75 146 10.94
EEBICRTHTANA 103 7.72 249 18.67
ERICHETEFESLGVRERREE 337 25.26 586 43.93
HRCEVERRE 1 0.07 587 44.00
PR R IS AR B 78 5.85 665 49.85
BEEERUEE MRS 47 352 712 53.37
MERBERE 4 0.30 716 53.67
FCHEREE 1 0.07 717 53.75
M EEEFIC/T D TADA 37 2.77 754 56.52
REREERECLLITH 166 12.44 920 68.97
TEA 383 28.71 1303 97.68
TR E 10 0.75 1313 98.43
RENEETADA 21 157 1334 100.00

EH | N—trh BEEHR  EEAA—tUb

B | 688 51.57 688 51.57

&t | 646 4843 1334 100.00
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TR R RS

1953-1980 | 1981-1990 | 1991-2000 | 2001-2010 | 2011-2016
N % N % N % N % N %

ZOMOKBES : : : . . . 1 500 1 500
TI/BRBERE 1333 . : i . 1] 333 1 333
ShaVRY TR . ) : . 1 200 2 | 400 2 | 400
PAVNAIN . . . i . ) 2 667 1 333
MEIZIRT HTADA 7 | 304 6 26.1 6 26.1 2| 87 2 8.7
BREEITIFTEHTADA 9 | 150 5 83 15 250, 19 | 317 12 | 200
RRZEELZL 3 60 8  16.0 8 160 15| 300 | 16 | 320
EEICRTESTADA 5 49 12 117 18 175, 52 | 505 16 155
ERIZETEFESRVREEE 47 | 139 50 148 58 172 117 | 347 65| 193
MR EEVEREE . : . . . . . . 1 | 100.0
IR IS IR B 5 64 4 | 51 6 77 32 410 31| 397
BEEERMER MR E 5 106 5 106 4 85 18 383, 15 319
HEBEREE : ) . : . ) 3 750 1 25.0
RABEREE : . : . ) . 1 1000 .
MMEEEICFTEHITANA 2 54 6 162 5 135 14  378| 10 270
REREREICLLFTH 12| 72 21 | 127 26 157 61 367 46 @ 217
N 49 128 56 146, 70 183 | 125 326 | 83 6 217
TiRE : . 4 | 400 2 | 200 4 400
RENEETADA _ ) 1 48 3 143 12 | 571 51 238
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ZO4 TE/B k3 L SqAVY L AMBIC MEEC | FEEE ) EEIC ) LRICY O BRE 0 BN | BEREE | BRBR 0 8K Y=y BHER T8 EHEE | RAENE
DM KBR Fy7 — L wYH ®W3HT | Bl WIH | THEES | EPH | ERE Bt | OBE REE [EE REICK HETAM
o EE B Thb ADA Thh | BURE | REE B BIDT | BHR A
DA LRRAER A A 8 vk
N :% N % N!% N % N % N |% N | % N % N % N % (N | % N % N % N P% N % IN % N % N % N %
AicardifiE (R 3 70 85 125
AngelmaniE{ZE 15 833 3 16.7
DravetfE{Z 3 (PR B
A IO=—~TADA) 7 95 46 622 211 284
Landau-KleffnerfE &£ 1 100.0
Lennox-GastautiE {5 1019 1 19 1 19 01 18] 8 148 5 93 2371 4 74 31 574
PCDH19R8EfE 1R B 1 167 5 | 833
RasmussenfE{EE 1 250 1 250 2 | 500
Rett fEfRE 3 9.1 271 818 3 9.1
WestiEIZ B (RBTAD
A) 1,06 2 11 10, 56 31 172 14, 78 | 28 156 20 11 29, 161 | 62 344 1 06
TOHOERTANA 3:05; 305102239 4 85 8 14 54/ 96/ 55 98 57 101 | 15 27 | 1 02 0 1 ;02 33| 59 104 184 | 143 252 1 02 | 16 28
ZOHOLBTANA i 50 51 17 171 262 2 31 1 151 15 3 46 @ 34 523 1 15
FOMDFKRETAN
A 1] 34 11 34 5, 172 11 34 1 34 1 34 3 103 | 16 552
SHUn=—R@TAR
A 2 | 1000
SHoO=—RhFEE
#S3TAMA 2 | 286 11 143 4 511
BERILEL IR
REZETALA 5 34 10, 88 1 07 98 662 2 14 31; 209 1 0.7
k20 F R B hE R 9 | 900 1 10.0
B T EARIEIC LD
KURAE 47 100} .
BIEERARERG
BERTTADAMR
fiE 1 50 41 200 6 300 9 450
EIFHESAIO—RXAT
Abh 140 2 80 1 40 7 280 51 200 9 | 360
Bzt o0 —RE 10 1000
KHFUERE 1 48 41 190 10 476 6 ; 286
FHTHRBOIFIO
=~ HHAE 1] 833 2 66.7
FRESARETAD
ASEMRE 2 | 500 11 250 1 25.0
BEEMEE R RAEEHS
LRTADA 4 | 400 6 60.0




